Emory (12-2,2-1 UAA) -vs- UChicago (9-5,2-1 UAA)
01/14/24 at Gerald Ratner Athletics Center, Chicago, IL

Date: 01/14/24 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total

Z‘t’;‘? dg;gz:Pi"w Emory 19] 18] 10| 11| =8

Site: Gerald Ratner Athletics Center, Chicago, IL UChicago 13 21 16 22 72

Emory 58

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

23  Laudick,Morgan * 24 7-14 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 1 0 0 14

24  Brock,Claire & 35 2-14 1-9 3-4 0-5 5 1 2 1 0 0 8

03 Martin,Erin * 24 1-5 1-1 4-4 6-3 9 4 2 2 0 0 7

01  Aronsky,Daniella e 37 1-3 0-1 1-2 1-1 2 4 7 2 0 0 3

14  Munson,lzzy * 20 1-4 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 2 0 0 2

15 Kreusser,Chloe 15 3-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 3 2 1 0 3 6

02 Kennedy,Lily 14  2-2 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 6

32 Loucopoulos,Alexandra 12 3-8 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 1 0 2 6

22 Martini,Katherine 10 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 5 0 1 2 0 4

13  Gross,Paige 3 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2

33 Hubbard,Mikaela 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Mullinax,Mary 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Starr,Emma 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 23-59 2-15 10-12 10-18 28 23 14 13 2 5 58

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 7-18 38.89% 1-4 25.00% 4-4 100.00%

2nd Quarter 7-12 58.33% 0-2 0.00% 4-4 100.00%

3rd Quarter 4-11 36.36% 0-2 0.00% 2-4 50.00%

4th Quarter 5-18 27.78% 1-7 14.29% 0-0 0.00%

Total 23-59 39.0% 2-15 13.3% 10-12 83.3%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 4 Scores Tied: 7 times(s) Points in the Paint: 34 Fast Break Points: 7

Lead Changed: 2 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 11 Bench Points: 24 Largest Lead: 0 0

UChicago 72

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

11  Gross,Ellie * 35 6-17 3-9 11-12 1-4 5 0 2 2 0 2 26

23  North,Sophia =3 39 3-7 1-3 4-4 0-3 3 1 1 1 0 0 11

00 Powe,Marissa * 28 2-7 1-1 1-2 2-7 9 2 2 5 0 1 6

21  Gross,Kate =3 21 24 0-0 2-4 1-3 4 4 2 2 0 1 6

32 Carter,Lindsey * 23 0-3 0-0 0-0 7-4 11 0 0 1 1 0 0

04 Clark,Alexis 18 6-9 0-1 2-2 2-2 4 0 0 1 0 0 14

02 Simpson,Bri 22 3-4 0-0 3-6 1-1 2 4 1 1 1 1 9

10 Braaten,Kendall 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

03 Moore,Adelyn 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

33  Workman,Caroline 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

05 Samuda,Kasi 2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 22-52 5-14 23-30 16-27 43 12 8 15 2 6 72

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 5-12 41.67% 1-2 50.00% 2-4 50.00%

2nd Quarter 8-16 50.00% 1-3 33.33% 4-4 100.00%

3rd Quarter 6-17 35.29% 1-6 16.67% 3-4 75.00%

4th Quarter 3-7 42.86% 2-3 66.67% 14-18 77.78%

Total 22-52 42.3% 5-14 35.7% 23-30 76.7%

Technical Fouls: none

Second Chance Points: 18 Scores Tied

: 7 times(s)

Points in the Paint: 32

Fast Break Points: 6



Lead Changed: 2 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 15 Bench Points: 23 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Emory Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: UChicago
09:42 TURNOVER by POWE,MARISSA
MISS LAYUP by LAUDICK,MORGAN(in the paint) 09:14

-- REBOUND DEF by POWE,MARISSA
09:05 0-2 H2 GOOD LAYUP by GROSS,KATE(in the paint)
GOOD JUMPER by ARONSKY,DANIELLA(in the paint) 08:55 2-2
08:33 MISS LAYUP by GROSS,ELLIE(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by CARTER,LINDSEY
08:27 2-4 H2 GOOD LAYUP by NORTH,SOPHIA(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by MUNSON,IZZY(in the paint) 08:12
REBOUND OFF by MARTIN,ERIN --
MISS LAYUP by MARTIN,ERIN(in the paint) 08:09
REBOUND OFF by MARTIN,ERIN --
MISS 3PTR by BROCK,CLAIRE 08:07
REBOUND OFF by ARONSKY,DANIELLA --
MISS 3PTR by MUNSON,IZZY 07:48
-- REBOUND DEF by CARTER,LINDSEY
07:32 TURNOVER by POWE,MARISSA
GOOD 3PTR by BROCK,CLAIRE 07:08 5-4 V1
ASSIST by ARONSKY,DANIELLA --
06:47 MISS 3PTR by GROSS,ELLIE
REBOUND DEF by MARTIN,ERIN --
GOOD LAYUP by BROCK,CLAIRE(in the paint) 06:29 7-4 V3
06:13 7-6 V1 GOOD JUMPER by GROSS,KATE(in the paint)
05:55 FOUL by POWE,MARISSA
05:55 SUB OUT by CARTER,LINDSEY
05:55 SUB IN by CLARK,ALEXIS
GOOD FT by BROCK,CLAIRE 05:55 8-6 V2
GOOD FT by BROCK,CLAIRE 05:55 9-6 V3
FOUL by LAUDICK,MORGAN 05:39
05:39 SUB OUT by NORTH,SOPHIA
05:39 SUB IN by SIMPSON, BRI
FOUL by MARTIN,ERIN 05:35
SUB OUT by LAUDICK,MORGAN 05:35
SUB IN by MARTINI,KATHERINE 05:35
05:35 MISS FT by SIMPSON,BRI

o= REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
05:35 9-7 V2 GOOD FT by SIMPSON, BRI

05:23 FOUL by GROSS,KATE

05:23 SUB OUT by GROSS, ELLIE

05:23 SUB OUT by GROSS,KATE

05:23 SUB IN by BRAATEN,KENDALL

05:23 SUB IN by NORTH,SOPHIA
SUB OUT by MUNSON,I1ZZY 05:23
SUB IN by KENNEDY, LILY 05:23
GOOD FT by MARTIN,ERIN 05:23 10-7 V3
GOOD FT by MARTIN,ERIN 05:23 11-7 V4
SUB OUT by MARTIN,ERIN 05:23
SUB IN by KREUSSER,CHLOE 05:23

04:59 MISS LAYUP by POWE,MARISSA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BROCK,CLAIRE --
MISS 3PTR by BROCK,CLAIRE 04:50

-- REBOUND DEF by CLARK,ALEXIS

04:25 MISS LAYUP by NORTH,SOPHIA(in the paint)

BLOCK by MARTINI,KATHERINE 04:25

REBOUND DEF by KREUSSER,CHLOE --
GOOD LAYUP by KENNEDY, LILY(fastbreak)(in the paint) ~ 04:17 13-7 V6
ASSIST by KREUSSER,CHLOE --
04:04 TURNOVER by BRAATEN,KENDALL



STEAL by KREUSSER,CHLOE
MISS JUMPER by BROCK,CLAIRE

GOOD LAYUP by MARTINI,KATHERINE(in the paint)

SUB OUT by BROCK,CLAIRE
SUB IN by LOUCOPOULOS,ALEXANDR
FOUL by MARTINI,KATHERINE

REBOUND DEF by MARTINI,KATHERINE

SUB OUT by ARONSKY,DANIELLA
SUB IN by BROCK,CLAIRE
TURNOVER by BROCK,CLAIRE

GOOD JUMPER by KREUSSER,CHLOE(in the paint)

SUB OUT by KENNEDY,LILY

SUB IN by ARONSKY,DANIELLA

MISS JUMPER by KREUSSER,CHLOE(in the paint)

SUB OUT by MARTINI,KATHERINE
SUB IN by HUBBARD,MIKAELA

REBOUND DEF by BROCK,CLAIRE
MISS LAYUP by HUBBARD,MIKAELA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by HUBBARD,MIKAELA

MISS LAYUP by LOUCOPOULOS,ALEXANDR(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEAM

GOOD LAYUP by LOUCOPOULOS,ALEXANDR(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

MISS LAYUP by LOUCOPOULOS,ALEXANDR(in the paint)

VISITORS: Emory

04:04
03:57
03:35 13-9 V4
03:16 15-9 V6
03:12
03:12
03:12
03:12
03:12
03:12
03:12
03:02
03:02 15-10 V5
03:02
02:55
02:55
02:55
02:55
02:55
02:50
02:39 15-13 V2
02:05 17-13 V4
01:53
01:53
01:53
01:53
01:53
01:35
01:28
01:28
01:27

01:12
00:57
00:57
00:52 19-13 V6
00:38
00:38
00:36
00:36
00:14

00:02

2nd Play By Play

REBOUND DEF by CLARK,ALEXIS
GOOD JUMPER by CLARK,ALEXIS(in the paint)

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by POWE,MARISSA
SUB OUT by BRAATEN,KENDALL
SUB IN by GROSS,ELLIE

SUB IN by GROSS,KATE

GOOD FT by GROSS,KATE
MISS FT by GROSS,KATE

FOUL by SIMPSON,BRI

SUB OUT by SIMPSON, BRI
SUB IN by POWE,MARISSA

GOOD 3PTR by GROSS,ELLIE
ASSIST by POWE,MARISSA

TURNOVER by GROSS,KATE

SUB OUT by CLARK,ALEXIS

SUB IN by CARTER,LINDSEY

REBOUND DEF by GROSS,KATE

MISS JUMPER by POWE,MARISSA

BLOCK by CARTER,LINDSEY

MISS LAYUP by POWE,MARISSA(in the paint)

FOUL by POWE,MARISSA
SUB OUT by POWE,MARISSA
SUB IN by MOORE,ADELYN

REBOUND DEF by GROSS,KATE
MISS JUMPER by GROSS,ELLIE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by GROSS,KATE

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: UChicago

SUB OUT by KREUSSER,CHLOE

SUB OUT by LOUCOPOULOS,ALEXANDR
SUB OUT by HUBBARD, MIKAELA

SUB IN by MARTIN,ERIN

SUB IN by MUNSON,IZZY

SUB IN by LAUDICK,MORGAN

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00



GOOD LAYUP by MUNSON,IZZY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BROCK,CLAIRE
MISS LAYUP by LAUDICK,MORGAN(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by LAUDICK,MORGAN(in the paint)
ASSIST by BROCK,CLAIRE

REBOUND DEF by BROCK,CLAIRE
MISS JUMPER by MARTIN,ERIN

SUB OUT by LAUDICK,MORGAN
SUB IN by MARTINI,KATHERINE
FOUL by LAUDICK,MORGAN

MISS 3PTR by BROCK,CLAIRE

FOUL by MARTINI,KATHERINE
SUB OUT by MUNSON,IZZY

SUB OUT by MARTINI,KATHERINE
SUB IN by KENNEDY,LILY

SUB IN by KREUSSER,CHLOE

MISS LAYUP by MARTIN,ERIN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD FT by KENNEDY,LILY
GOOD FT by KENNEDY,LILY

GOOD JUMPER by KREUSSER,CHLOE(in the paint)

SUB OUT by BROCK,CLAIRE

SUB IN by LOUCOPOULOS,ALEXANDR
GOOD FT by MARTIN,ERIN

GOOD FT by MARTIN,ERIN

SUB OUT by MARTIN,ERIN

SUB IN by GROSS,PAIGE

STEAL by KREUSSER,CHLOE

GOOD LAYUP by LOUCOPOULOS,ALEXANDR(fastbreak)(in

the paint)
ASSIST by KREUSSER,CHLOE

GOOD JUMPER by LOUCOPOULOS,ALEXANDR
ASSIST by ARONSKY,DANIELLA

SUB OUT by KENNEDY,LILY
SUB IN by MUNSON,IZZY

09:49 21-13

09:

09:

09:
08:

08:

07:

07:

07:

07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:

35

25
13
46

22

51

25

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

21-15
23-15

23-18

23-20

24-20
25-20
25-22
27-22
27-24

28-24
29-24

31-24

31-26
33-26

V8

V6
V8

V5

V3

V4
V 5
V3
V 5
V3

V4
V5

V7

V5
V7

MISS JUMPER by GROSS,KATE

REBOUND DEF by MOORE,ADELYN
GOOD LAYUP by NORTH,SOPHIA(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by GROSS,ELLIE

REBOUND DEF by MOORE,ADELYN

MISS JUMPER by GROSS,KATE

REBOUND OFF by CARTER,LINDSEY

MISS LAYUP by CARTER,LINDSEY(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by CARTER,LINDSEY

SUB OUT by MOORE,ADELYN

SUB OUT by CARTER,LINDSEY

SUB IN by SIMPSON, BRI

SUB IN by CLARK,ALEXIS

GOOD 3PTR by NORTH,SOPHIA
ASSIST by GROSS,ELLIE

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by GROSS,ELLIE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by NORTH,SOPHIA
MISS LAYUP by NORTH,SOPHIA(in the paint)

FOUL by GROSS,KATE
SUB OUT by GROSS,KATE
SUB IN by WORKMAN, CAROLINE

GOOD LAYUP by SIMPSON,BRI(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by SIMPSON,BRI(in the paint)
FOUL by WORKMAN,CAROLINE

TURNOVER by WORKMAN,CAROLINE

GOOD LAYUP by GROSS,ELLIE(in the paint)

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM



TURNOVER by KREUSSER,CHLOE
TURNOVER by LOUCOPOULOS,ALEXANDR
SUB OUT by LOUCOPOULOS,ALEXANDR
SUB IN by BROCK,CLAIRE

SUB OUT by KREUSSER,CHLOE

SUB IN by MARTIN,ERIN

REBOUND DEF by BROCK,CLAIRE

GOOD LAYUP by GROSS,PAIGE(in the paint)

ASSIST by MARTIN,ERIN
FOUL by MUNSON,IZZY

TURNOVER by TEAM

FOUL by MARTIN,ERIN

SUB OUT by MARTIN,ERIN
SUB IN by KREUSSER,CHLOE

TURNOVER by GROSS,PAIGE

SUB OUT by GROSS,PAIGE
SUB IN by HUBBARD,MIKAELA
MISS 3PTR by BROCK,CLAIRE

REBOUND DEF by ARONSKY,DANIELLA

GOOD LAYUP by KREUSSER,CHLOE(in the paint)

FOUL by KREUSSER,CHLOE

SUB OUT by ARONSKY,DANIELLA
SUB OUT by MUNSON,IZZY

SUB IN by KENNEDY,LILY

SUB IN by LOUCOPOULOS,ALEXANDR

VISITORS: Emory

03:48 33-28 V5

03:25 33-30 V3

02:34 35-30 V5

02:23 35-31 V4
02:23 35-32 V3

02:05 35-33 V2
02:05 35-34 V1

00:36 37-34 V3

3rd Play By Play

Time Score Margin

SUB OUT by GROSS, ELLIE

SUB IN by BRAATEN,KENDALL

GOOD JUMPER by CLARK,ALEXIS(in the paint)
ASSIST by SIMPSON,BRI

GOOD JUMPER by SIMPSON, BRI

SUB OUT by WORKMAN,CAROLINE
SUB IN by CARTER,LINDSEY

MISS 3PTR by CLARK,ALEXIS

SUB OUT by BRAATEN,KENDALL
SUB IN by GROSS,ELLIE

GOOD FT by NORTH,SOPHIA
GOOD FT by NORTH,SOPHIA
MISS JUMPER by GROSS,ELLIE

REBOUND OFF by SIMPSON, BRI
SUB OUT by CLARK,ALEXIS
SUB IN by SAMUDA,KASI
GOOD FT by SIMPSON, BRI

GOOD FT by SIMPSON, BRI

STEAL by SAMUDA,KASI
TURNOVER by NORTH,SOPHIA

BLOCK by SIMPSON,BRI
REBOUND DEF by CARTER,LINDSEY
MISS JUMPER by SAMUDA,KASI

HOME TEAM: UChicago

SUB OUT by KENNEDY,LILY

SUB OUT by KREUSSER,CHLOE

SUB OUT by LOUCOPOULOS,ALEXANDR
SUB OUT by HUBBARD,MIKAELA

SUB IN by ARONSKY,DANIELLA

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

SUB OUT by SIMPSON, BRI
SUB OUT by SAMUDA,KASI
SUB IN by POWE,MARISSA
SUB IN by GROSS,KATE



SUB IN by MARTIN,ERIN

SUB IN by MUNSON,IZZY
SUB IN by LAUDICK,MORGAN
TURNOVER by MARTIN,ERIN

MISS JUMPER by LAUDICK,MORGAN

REBOUND DEF by LAUDICK,MORGAN

MISS 3PTR by BROCK,CLAIRE

REBOUND OFF by MARTIN,ERIN

GOOD JUMPER by LAUDICK,MORGAN(in the paint)
ASSIST by ARONSKY,DANIELLA

REBOUND DEF by MARTIN,ERIN

TURNOVER by MARTIN,ERIN

REBOUND DEF by LAUDICK,MORGAN

SUB OUT by MARTIN,ERIN

SUB IN by MARTINI,KATHERINE
GOOD FT by ARONSKY,DANIELLA
MISS FT by ARONSKY,DANIELLA

MISS LAYUP by BROCK,CLAIRE(in the paint)
FOUL by MARTINI,KATHERINE

SUB OUT by MARTINI,KATHERINE
SUB IN by MARTIN,ERIN

REBOUND DEF by MARTIN,ERIN

TURNOVER by ARONSKY,DANIELLA

FOUL by MUNSON,IZZY

SUB OUT by MUNSON,IZZY
SUB IN by LOUCOPOULOS,ALEXANDR

GOOD JUMPER by LAUDICK,MORGAN
ASSIST by MARTIN,ERIN

GOOII)) LAYUP by LAUDICK,MORGAN(fastbreak)(in the
paint

ASSIST by ARONSKY,DANIELLA

MISS 3PTR by LOUCOPOULOS,ALEXANDR

GOOD JUMPER by LAUDICK,MORGAN

39-37

40-37

40-39

40-40

40-41
40-42
42-42
42-44
44-44

44-46

44-48
46-48

V2

V3

V1

H1
H2

H2

H 2

H 4
H2

STEAL by POWE,MARISSA

MISS 3PTR by GROSS,ELLIE
REBOUND OFF by CARTER,LINDSEY
GOOD 3PTR by GROSS,ELLIE
ASSIST by GROSS,KATE

REBOUND DEF by CARTER,LINDSEY
MISS LAYUP by CARTER,LINDSEY(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by POWE,MARISSA(in the paint)
STEAL by GROSS,KATE

MISS JUMPER by CARTER,LINDSEY(in the paint)
FOUL by NORTH,SOPHIA

SUB OUT by CARTER,LINDSEY
SUB IN by CLARK,ALEXIS

REBOUND DEF by POWE,MARISSA

MISS LAYUP by POWE,MARISSA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by CLARK,ALEXIS

GOOD LAYUP by CLARK,ALEXIS(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by NORTH,SOPHIA

GOOD FT by GROSS,KATE
MISS FT by GROSS,KATE
STEAL by GROSS,ELLIE
SUB OUT by GROSS,KATE

SUB IN by SIMPSON, BRI

GOOD FT by GROSS, ELLIE(fastbreak)
GOOD FT by GROSS, ELLIE(fastbreak)

GOOD LAYUP by CLARK,ALEXIS(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by CLARK,ALEXIS(in the paint)
ASSIST by NORTH,SOPHIA

REBOUND DEF by POWE,MARISSA
GOOD JUMPER by POWE,MARISSA(in the paint)



ASSIST by ARONSKY,DANIELLA

REBOUND DEF by LOUCOPOULOS,ALEXANDR
MISS JUMPER by LAUDICK,MORGAN
REBOUND OFF by MARTIN,ERIN

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by LAUDICK,MORGAN

SUB OUT by LOUCOPOULOS,ALEXANDR
SUB IN by KENNEDY,LILY

SUB IN by KREUSSER,CHLOE

MISS JUMPER by BROCK,CLAIRE

STEAL by KREUSSER,CHLOE

MISS FT by BROCK,CLAIRE(fastbreak)

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by BROCK,CLAIRE(fastbreak)
SUB OUT by BROCK,CLAIRE

SUB IN by LOUCOPOULOS,ALEXANDR

FOUL by KREUSSER,CHLOE

STEAL by LOUCOPOULOS,ALEXANDR
MISS LAYUP by MARTIN,ERIN(in the paint)

FOUL by KENNEDY,LILY

SUB OUT by MARTIN,ERIN

SUB OUT by LOUCOPOULOS,ALEXANDR
SUB IN by MUNSON,IZZY

SUB IN by LAUDICK,MORGAN

TURNOVER by MUNSON,IZZY

SUB OUT by KENNEDY,LILY
SUB IN by BROCK,CLAIRE

TURNOVER by ARONSKY,DANIELLA
SUB OUT by KREUSSER,CHLOE
SUB OUT by BROCK,CLAIRE

SUB IN by KENNEDY,LILY

SUB IN by MARTIN,ERIN

47-48

47-50

H1

H3

MISS 3PTR by NORTH,SOPHIA

SUB OUT by POWE,MARISSA
SUB OUT by CLARK,ALEXIS
SUB OUT by GROSS,ELLIE
SUB IN by BRAATEN,KENDALL
SUB IN by GROSS,KATE

SUB IN by CARTER,LINDSEY

REBOUND DEF by SIMPSON, BRI
TURNOVER by GROSS,KATE

FOUL by GROSS,KATE
SUB OUT by GROSS,KATE
SUB IN by POWE,MARISSA

MISS 3PTR by NORTH,SOPHIA
REBOUND OFF by CARTER,LINDSEY

SUB OUT by BRAATEN,KENDALL

SUB IN by GROSS,ELLIE

MISS LAYUP by GROSS,ELLIE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by CARTER,LINDSEY
TURNOVER by CARTER,LINDSEY

REBOUND DEF by GROSS,ELLIE

TURNOVER by GROSS,ELLIE

STEAL by SIMPSON,BRI

MISS LAYUP by SIMPSON,BRI(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by CARTER,LINDSEY
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by GROSS,ELLIE

REBOUND OFF by POWE,MARISSA

GOOD LAYUP by GROSS,ELLIE(in the paint)
ASSIST by POWE,MARISSA

MISS 3PTR by GROSS,ELLIE



REBOUND DEF by TEAM

VISITORS: Emory

4th Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: UChicago

SUB OUT by KENNEDY,LILY

SUB IN by BROCK,CLAIRE

MISS LAYUP by LAUDICK,MORGAN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by MARTIN,ERIN

MISS 3PTR by BROCK,CLAIRE

REBOUND OFF by MARTIN,ERIN

MISS 3PTR by MUNSON,IZZY

TURNOVER by MUNSON,IZZY
SUB OUT by MUNSON,IZZY
SUB IN by KENNEDY,LILY

GOOD 3PTR by MARTIN,ERIN
ASSIST by BROCK,CLAIRE
FOUL by ARONSKY,DANIELLA

FOUL by MARTIN,ERIN

SUB OUT by MARTIN,ERIN
SUB IN by MARTINI,KATHERINE
GOOD LAYUP by KENNEDY,LILY(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by LAUDICK,MORGAN(in the paint)

FOUL by BROCK,CLAIRE
SUB OUT by LAUDICK,MORGAN
SUB IN by MARTIN,ERIN
FOUL by KENNEDY,LILY

MISS JUMPER by MARTINI,KATHERINE

SUB OUT by MARTINI,KATHERINE

SUB IN by LAUDICK,MORGAN
MISS 3PTR by BROCK,CLAIRE

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
MISS LAYUP by ARONSKY,DANIELLA(in the paint)

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:42

09:35
09:22
09:19
08:54
08:41
08:41
08:41
08:29
08:01
07:46
07:46
07:42
07:42
07:42
07:34
07:34
07:34
07:34
07:25
07:05
06:56
06:56
06:56
06:51
06:37
06:25
06:25
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:06
05:57
05:57
05:57
05:57
05:57
05:37
05:21
05:13
05:09

50-50

50-51
50-52

52-52
52-54

52-55
52-56

52-59

H1
H2

H2

H 3
H4

H7

SUB OUT by CARTER,LINDSEY
SUB IN by CLARK,ALEXIS

FOUL by SIMPSON,BRI

REBOUND DEF by GROSS,ELLIE
TURNOVER by POWE,MARISSA

TURNOVER by SIMPSON,BRI

MISS LAYUP by CLARK,ALEXIS(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by GROSS,ELLIE

GOOD FT by GROSS, ELLIE
GOOD FT by GROSS,ELLIE
SUB OUT by SIMPSON, BRI
SUB IN by GROSS,KATE

GOOD LAYUP by CLARK,ALEXIS(in the paint)
ASSIST by GROSS,KATE

FOUL by GROSS,KATE

SUB OUT by GROSS,KATE

SUB IN by SIMPSON, BRI

REBOUND DEF by POWE,MARISSA

GOOD FT by GROSS,ELLIE
GOOD FT by GROSS,ELLIE

REBOUND DEF by GROSS,ELLIE
TURNOVER by CLARK,ALEXIS
SUB OUT by CLARK,ALEXIS
SUB IN by CARTER,LINDSEY

REBOUND DEF by POWE,MARISSA
GOOD 3PTR by GROSS,ELLIE

REBOUND DEF by POWE,MARISSA

04:56 52-62 H 10 GOOD 3PTR by POWE,MARISSA



GOOD JUMPER by LAUDICK,MORGAN
ASSIST by ARONSKY,DANIELLA

FOUL by MARTIN,ERIN

SUB OUT by KENNEDY,LILY
SUB OUT by MARTIN,ERIN

SUB IN by MUNSON,IZZY

SUB IN by MARTINI,KATHERINE

REBOUND DEF by MUNSON,IZZY
MISS JUMPER by LAUDICK,MORGAN
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by BROCK,CLAIRE(in the paint)

FOUL by MARTINI,KATHERINE

TURNOVER by LAUDICK,MORGAN
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

SUB OUT by MUNSON,IZzZY

SUB OUT by MARTINI,KATHERINE
SUB OUT by LAUDICK,MORGAN
SUB OUT by BROCK,CLAIRE

SUB IN by MARTIN,ERIN

SUB IN by MULLINAX,MARY

SUB IN by KREUSSER,CHLOE
SUB IN by LOUCOPOULOS,ALEXANDR
FOUL by ARONSKY,DANIELLA

SUB OUT by MARTIN,ERIN

SUB OUT by MULLINAX,MARY
SUB OUT by KREUSSER,CHLOE
SUB IN by MARTINI,KATHERINE
SUB IN by LAUDICK,MORGAN
SUB IN by BROCK,CLAIRE

GOOD LAYUP by MARTINI,KATHERINE(in the paint)
ASSIST by ARONSKY,DANIELLA

BLOCK by MARTINI,KATHERINE

TURNOVER by MARTINI,KATHERINE

FOUL by MARTINI,KATHERINE
SUB OUT by MARTINI,KATHERINE
SUB IN by HUBBARD,MIKAELA

04:32

04:07
04:04
04:04
04:04
04:04
04:04
04:04

04:04

03:49
03:46
03:46
03:38
03:32

03:11
03:09
03:09
03:09
02:55
02:55
02:55
02:45
02:45
02:45
02:45
02:45
02:45
02:45
02:45
02:45
02:45
02:41
02:41
02:41
02:41
02:41
02:41
02:41
02:41
02:41
02:41
02:41
02:31
02:03
02:03
02:01
01:47
01:47
01:47
01:47
01:47

54-62

54-63

54-64 H 10

54-65 H 11

56-65

H8

H9

H9

ASSIST by GROSS,ELLIE

MISS 3PTR by GROSS,ELLIE
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

MISS FT by SIMPSON, BRI
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by SIMPSON, BRI

SUB OUT by CARTER,LINDSEY
SUB IN by CLARK,ALEXIS
FOUL by SIMPSON,BRI

REBOUND DEF by POWE,MARISSA
MISS LAYUP by CLARK,ALEXIS(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by CLARK,ALEXIS

GOOD FT by CLARK,ALEXIS
GOOD FT by CLARK,ALEXIS
FOUL by SIMPSON,BRI
SUB OUT by SIMPSON, BRI
SUB IN by GROSS,KATE

SUB OUT by CLARK,ALEXIS
SUB IN by CARTER,LINDSEY

MISS FT by POWE,MARISSA(fastbreak)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by POWE,MARISSA(fastbreak)

MISS LAYUP by GROSS,ELLIE(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEAM
TURNOVER by POWE,MARISSA

STEAL by GROSS,ELLIE



MISS 3PTR by ARONSKY,DANIELLA

GOOD LAYUP by LAUDICK,MORGAN(in the paint)

ASSIST by LOUCOPOULOS,ALEXANDR
FOUL by ARONSKY,DANIELLA

STEAL by LOUCOPOULOS,ALEXANDR

MISS LAYUP by LOUCOPOULOS,ALEXANDR(in the paint)

FOUL by ARONSKY,DANIELLA
SUB OUT by ARONSKY,DANIELLA
SUB IN by STARR,EMMA

MISS 3PTR by BROCK,CLAIRE

SUB OUT by LAUDICK,MORGAN
SUB OUT by BROCK,CLAIRE
SUB OUT by HUBBARD, MIKAELA
SUB IN by MARTIN,ERIN

SUB IN by MULLINAX,MARY
SUB IN by KREUSSER,CHLOE
FOUL by KREUSSER,CHLOE

MISS 3PTR by LOUCOPOULOS,ALEXANDR

01:47
01:47
01:42

01:33
01:29

01:22
01:22
01:22

01:17
01:17
01:12

00:56
00:56
00:56
00:56
00:56
00:45

00:42
00:42
00:42
00:42
00:42
00:42
00:42
00:36
00:36
00:36
00:31

56-66 H 10
56-67 H 11

58-67 H9

58-68 H 10

58-69 H 11
58-70 H 12

58-71 H 13
58-72 H 14

GOOD FT by GROSS, ELLIE(fastbreak)
GOOD FT by GROSS, ELLIE(fastbreak)

REBOUND DEF by GROSS,ELLIE
TURNOVER by GROSS,ELLIE

GOOD FT by GROSS, ELLIE(fastbreak)
MISS FT by GROSS,ELLIE(fastbreak)
REBOUND OFF by POWE,MARISSA
TURNOVER by POWE,MARISSA

REBOUND DEF by NORTH,SOPHIA

GOOD FT by NORTH,SOPHIA
GOOD FT by NORTH,SOPHIA

REBOUND DEF by CARTER,LINDSEY
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

GOOD FT by GROSS,ELLIE
GOOD FT by GROSS,ELLIE

REBOUND DEF by GROSS,KATE



